1
Switch
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
TRIGGER SWITCH FOR POWERTOOL
EVS M01 SERIES
UL pending
■ FEATURES
 Miniature Compact Size 15mm(W).

Switch
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EVS X 01 A0 0 1 0 1X Z
Z: RoHS Compliant
XX: Special number
10: Black Button
11: Red Button
Function Form:
0: standard
Setting:
1: 12*19.5 Installation Layout
Lever Type:
0: standard Lever
Actuator Type:
A0: Standard Trigger
Contact Rating From:
01:0.1A, 36VDC / 0.2A, 24VDC(Mechanical Switch Module)
3.3mA, 5VDC(Hall Sensor Module)
Series:
M: Mechanical Switch Module
H: Hall Sensor Module
Model: Trigger Switch for POWERTOOL